
‭2024-2025 Program Calendar‬

‭June‬
‭Tuesday, 6/18/24‬ ‭Program Orientation‬
‭3:00-6:00 pm‬ ‭Virtual‬

‭July‬
‭Wed-Fri, 7/17/24 - 7/19/24‬ ‭Opening Retreat‬
‭(required)‬
‭10:00 am start on Wed‬ ‭Edith Macy Conference Center‬
‭4:30 pm end on Fri‬ ‭550 Chappaqua Rd‬

‭Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510‬
‭Full attendance required (3‬
‭days/2 nights)- meals & lodging‬
‭provided‬

‭Tuesday, 7/30/24‬ ‭Leadership Day 1‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭August‬
‭Tuesday, 8/20/24‬ ‭Strategy Day 1‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Location TBD‬

‭September‬
‭Tuesday, 9/3/24‬ ‭Leadership Day 2‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭Tuesday, 9/17/24‬ ‭Leadership Day 3‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬
‭October‬
‭Tuesday, 10/15/24‬ ‭Strategy Day 2‬

‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬
‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭Tuesday, 10/29/24‬ ‭Leadership Day 4‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership‬‭Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭November‬

‭Tuesday, 11/12/24‬ ‭Strategy Day 3‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭NYIC Priorities‬

‭+ Advocacy Institute Training‬
‭New York Immigration Coalition‬
‭131 W 33rd St, 10th Floor Suite‬
‭New York, NY 10001‬

‭Tuesday, 11/26/24‬ ‭Change Project Prep Session 1‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭December‬
‭Tuesday 12/17/24‬ ‭Change Project Prep Session  2‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭January‬

‭TBD‬ ‭Strategy Day 4: NYIC‬
‭2-Day Overnight Event‬ ‭Member Congress‬

‭The Hilton Albany‬
‭40 Lodge St, Albany NY 12207‬

‭Tuesday, 1/28/25‬ ‭Leadership Day 5‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭February‬
‭TBD‬ ‭Strategy Day 5: NYIC‬
‭8:30am -11:30am‬ ‭Legislative Breakfast‬

‭Location TBD‬

‭Tuesday, 2/11/25‬ ‭Change Project Prep Session 3‬
‭10:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Coro NY Leadership Center‬

‭42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY‬

‭March‬
‭Tuesday, 3/4/25‬ ‭Change Project Showcase‬
‭1:00-5:00 pm‬ ‭Location TBD‬

‭May‬
‭Wednesday, 5/28/25‬ ‭Graduation‬

‭(required attendance)‬
‭Location TBD‬


